ENVIRONMENTAL
Protection Class NEMA 1
Altitude of Operation 2000 m
Operating Temp Range 0 to 50 °C (32 to 122 °F)
Storage Temp Range -40 to 70 °C (-40 to 158 °F)
Humidity Range 0 to 95% non-condensing; indoor use only
WARRANTY
Limited Warranty 5 years

information at a reduced installation
cost
800.354.8556  |  +1 503.598.4564  |  sales@veris.com  |  intl@veris.com  |  www.veris.com
TM
H81XX SERIES
Sub-tenant Meter with Calibrated CTs
for Superior System Accuracy
Power Monitoring Single-Circuit  |  Energy Meters
HQ0001813.F   0117
  Hawkeye® 608
  Hawkeye® 608
H8163-0200-1-3 H8163-0100-0-2
H8163-0100-0-1
120 Vac to 480 Vac (nom.) with Pulse and Phase Loss Outputs120 Vac to 240 Vac (nom.)
AMPS 1 CT 2 CTs 3 CTs VOLTAGE OUTPUT
100 Micro H8150-0100 0-1 H8150-0100-0-2 H8150-0100-0-3
120 Vac L-N Display Only
200 Mini H8150-0200-1-1 H8150-0200-1-2 H8150-0200-1-3
300 Small H8150-0300-2-1 H8150-0300-2-2 H8150-0300-2-3
400 Med H8150-0400-3-2 H8150-0400-3-3
800 Med H8150-0800-3-2 H8150-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8150-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8150-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8150-2400-4-3
AMPS 1 CT 2 CTs 3 CTs VOLTAGE OUTPUT
100 Micro H8163-0100-0-1 H8163-0100-0-2 H8163-0100-0-3
120 to 480 Vac Pulse & Phase Loss
200 Mini H8163-0200-1-1 H8163-0200-1-2 H8163-0200-1-3
300 Small H8163-0300-2-1 H8163-0300-2-2 H8163-0300-2-3
400 Med H8163-0400-3-2 H8163-0400-3-3
800 Med H8163-0800-3-2 H8163-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8163-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8163-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8163-2400-4-3
3"
(77 mm)
7.6"
(193 mm)